
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: ADVISORY - CONDUCT OF BUDGET HEARING FOR THE FY 2025 DENR
PROPOSED BUDGET TO BE HELD ON 07 AUGUST 2024 AT THE HOUSE OF REPS.
(HoR) PLENARY HALL, QUEZON CITY
1 message

FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Aug 6, 2024 at 12:48 AM
To: CAR - Finance <bfincar@yahoo.com>, NCR <denrncr_finance@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR-NCR Finance QC
<denrncr.finance@gmail.com>, "denr1budget@gmail.com" <denr1budget@gmail.com>, R1 Finance Division
<finance.r1@denr.gov.ph>, Region 2LENG TACCAD <denrbudget02@gmail.com>, LENG TACCAD
<vmtaccadbudget02@gmail.com>, Region 3 - Finance Official Email Addy <denr3finance@yahoo.com>, DENR3 FINANCE
<denr3finance@gmail.com>, Region 4A - RO - Budget <financebudgetcalabarzon@gmail.com>, R4B Finance Division
<Finance.r4b@denr.gov.ph>, Rose Budget <budgetsectionr5v2@gmail.com>, Denr Iloilo <denr6_iloilo@yahoo.com>, region
6DENR R6 FINANCE <denr6finance@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR R6 Livino Duran <r6@denr.gov.ph>, region 7Region 7 - Regional
Office <denr_finance7@yahoo.com>, Denr Finance7 <denr.finance7@gmail.com>, reddenr7@yahoo.com, region 8Region 8
<denrbudget8@gmail.com>, Amy Peniones <appeniones@gmail.com>, Region 10 - Regional Office - Budget
<r10.budget@gmail.com>, JUDITH ABRENICA <denrfin11@gmail.com>, R11 Finance Division <finance.r11@denr.gov.ph>,
REGION 12 Finance Division <denrr12_budget@yahoo.com.ph>, Dennis Flores <pihing@gmail.com>, R12 Finance Division
<finance.r12@denr.gov.ph>, Elsalyn Evangelio <denr.finance13@gmail.com>, Region 13 - Budget Officer - Vilma Corcelles
<VILMA_DENR@yahoo.com>, Jasper Maclang <jopet.jm@gmail.com>, jopeth.jm@gmail.com, "Region 13 - R.O. - Budget
2" <JOPETBATCH92@yahoo.com>, Office of the DENR Secretary <osec@denr.gov.ph>, "Office of the Undersecretary
Ernesto D. Adobo Jr." <usec.la@denr.gov.ph>, Analiza Teh <annateh@denr.gov.ph>, "Undersecretary for Policy, Planning and
International Affairs" <ouppia@denr.gov.ph>, Office of the Undersecretary for Field Operations and Environment
<officeofuseccuna@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary for Field Operations - Mindanao <usec.fom@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary
for Organizational Transformation <ouot@denr.gov.ph>, Undersecretary for Special Concern and Legislative Affairs
<ouscla@denr.gov.ph>, Geospatial Office <geospatial@denr.gov.ph>, ASEC for Enforcement DENR
<denr.oasecenforcement@gmail.com>, "Office of the Assistant Secretary Marcial C. Amaro Jr." <asec.ia@denr.gov.ph>,
Assistant Secretary for Legal <asec.legal@denr.gov.ph>, Assistant Secretary for Field Operations Eastern Mindanao
<asec.foem@denr.gov.ph>, Hiro Masuda <hvmasuda@denr.gov.ph>, asecfosl.denr@yahoo.com, "Office of the Assistant
Secretary Noralene M. Uy" <asec.ppfasp@denr.gov.ph>, Assistant Secretary for Field Operations - Western Mindanao
<asec.fowmin@denr.gov.ph>, FMS Accounting Division <fms.accounting@denr.gov.ph>, Od Pps <odpps@yahoo.com>, Ppd
Ppso <ppdppso@yahoo.com>, PSD Document <psddivision@gmail.com>, PSD Policy Studies Division PPS
<psd@denr.gov.ph>, PPSO Program Monitoring and Evaluation Division <ppso.pmed@denr.gov.ph>, FASPS Office of the
Director <fasps.od@denr.gov.ph>, PAMD FASPS <pamdfasps@gmail.com>, FASPS Project Monitoring and Evaluation
Division <fasps.pmed@denr.gov.ph>, Mary Ann Tena <maetena@denr.gov.ph>, Ppd Fasps <ppdfasps@gmail.com>, FASPS
Project Management Division <fasps.pmd@denr.gov.ph>, FASPS Project Monitoring and Evaluation Division <pmd-
faspo@denr.gov.ph>, Mbco Central <mbco.central2020@gmail.com>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, denrregionalofficecar@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, Gwendolyn Bambalan
<gcbambalan@denr.gov.ph>, DENR - R2 <denr02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, R3 Finance
Division <finance.r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, Region 4B - RO Finance Calabarzon
<finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>, Denr Regional Office <denr_finance4a@yahoo.com>,
denrfinance4a@gmail.com, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_reg5@yahoo.com, REGION 5 -
RO Finance <denr5fin@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, "Charlie E. Fabre" <cefabre@denr.gov.ph>, R7
Finance Division <finance.r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R8 ORED <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>,
denr_r9@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, finance@r10.denr.gov.ph,
oredenrxi@yahoo.com, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, Region 11 - RO Finance <denrfin11@yahoo.com>,
reg_reg12@yahoo.com, samaon_ma@yahoo.com, afles_1959@yahoo.com.ph, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>,
denrcaraga <denrcaraga@yahoo.com>, DENR Laguna Lake Dev Authority <llda@denr.gov.ph>, Grace Tolentino
<gatolentino@namria.gov.ph>, "xrandres@namria.gov.ph" <xrandres@namria.gov.ph>, namria namria
<namria@namria.gov.ph>, Admtr NAMRIA <admtr_namria@yahoo.com>, AO Staff NAMRIA <aostaff@namria.gov.ph>,
nrdc.op@gmail.com, ncastro.nwrb@gmail.com, NWRB Budget <budget@nwrb.gov.ph>, "eloisa.legaspi@nwrb.gov.ph"
<eloisa.legaspi@nwrb.gov.ph>, "susan.abano@nwrb.gov.ph" <susan.abano@nwrb.gov.ph>, Fleri Estorninos-Deleon
<fleri.estorninos-deleon@nwrb.gov.ph>, PCSD - Office of Executive Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, PCSDS - Accounting
<pcsdsacctg@gmail.com>, Funnyhow14@gmail.com, seigmond@gmail.com, MWSS Regulatory Office
<mwssregulatoryoffice@ro.mwss.gov.ph>, ids@lwua.gov.ph, fs@lwua.gov.ph, Sarah Solomon <lmbbudget@yahoo.com>,



Land Management Bureau <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LMB-Budget <amliwgco@yahoo.com>, Land Management Bureau
<denrlmb@yahoo.com>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau BUDGET <erdb.budget@gmail.com>, ERDB--
Bryan Remo <remo.bryan@gmail.com>, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Erdb Denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, Director Office <od@erdb.denr.gov.ph>, BMB Budget <budget@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity
Management Bureau BMB <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-Biodiversity
Management Bureau <director@bmb.gov.ph>, Budget FMB <budget.fmb@gmail.com>, FMB Budget
<budgetfmb@yahoo.com>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, OD Budget Unit <budget@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, MGB RHIA
K <rhia_katigbak@yahoo.com>, MGB - Daria Katigbak Malinao <daria.malinao@mgb.gov.ph>, Mgb Gov Finance
<finance@mgb.gov.ph>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, Chito Alcantara <emb_co_budget@yahoo.com>, EMB
Central Office <emb@emb.gov.ph>, embcentral@yahoo.com, Chito Alcantara <chito_alcantara@emb.gov.ph>, Climate
Change Service <ccs@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Legislative Liaison Office <denrllo@denr.gov.ph>

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
BUDGET DIVISION -> Central Office
DENR Main Bldg., Ground floor, Visayas Avenue, Brgy Vasra, Diliman,
1100, Quezon City, Philippines
Telephone numbers:  Direct Line (Telefax) +63.2.89268078; +63.2.89252343; (Telephone) +63.2.89268056
(Trunk Line) +63.2.8249-3367 -> DENR VOIP No. (Budget Division) 1023, 1024, 1025, 1026

On Tue, Aug 6, 2024 at 2:11 PM FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Good day Maam/Sir
 
Pleased see attached PDF file regarding
ADVISORY - Committe on Appropriations, House of Representatives, Budget Briefing/Hearing on the DENR
FY 2025 Proposed Budget will be held on 07 August 2024.

Thank you

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
BUDGET DIVISION -> Central Office
DENR Main Bldg., Ground floor, Visayas Avenue, Brgy Vasra, Diliman,
1100, Quezon City, Philippines
Telephone numbers:  Direct Line (Telefax) +63.2.89268078; +63.2.89252343; (Telephone) +63.2.89268056
(Trunk Line) +63.2.8249-3367 -> DENR VOIP No. (Budget Division) 1023, 1024, 1025, 1026

Advisory on the Committee Briefing and Hearing on the Proposed DENR FY 2025 Budget.pdf
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